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Precinct

County

County

018 Martins B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

019 Martins C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

034 Berkshire F

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Gwinnett

December 02, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, 018 Martins B, 019 Martins C, 034 Berkshire F, 047 Cates G, 061

12/5/2025 3:52:27 PM

Lawrenceville E, 084 Lawrenceville G, 094 Cates N, 115 Martins H, 127 Lawrenceville J, 139

Registered
Voters

2,919
2,919
2,919
2,919
2,919

2,807
2,807
2,807
2,807
2,807

2,337
2,337
2,337
2,337
2,337

Martins K, 143 Lawrenceville L, 153 Lawrenceville N, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL AND COMPLETE

Cards Cast

59

19

78

127

43

170

14

18

32

Voters Cast

59

19

78

127

43

170

14

18

32

% Turnout

2.02%
0.65%
0.00%
0.00%
2.67%

4.52%
1.53%
0.00%
0.00%
6.06%

0.60%
0.77%
0.00%
0.00%
1.37%
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Precinct

047 Cates G
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
061 Lawrenceville E
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
084 Lawrenceville G
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
094 Cates N
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
115 Martins H
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
127 Lawrenceville J
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

3,016
3,016
3,016
3,016
3,016

2,319
2,319
2,319
2,319
2,319

3,043
3,043
3,043
3,043
3,043

2,484
2,484
2,484
2,484
2,484

5,026
5,026
5,026
5,026
5,026

2,127
2,127
2,127
2,127
2,127

Cards Cast

140

77

222

44

64

108

81

58

139

88

43

134

84

97

182

47

41

88

Voters Cast

140

77

222

44

64

108

81

58

139

88

43

134

84

97

182

47

41

88

% Turnout

4.64%
2.55%
0.17%
0.00%
7.36%

1.90%
2.76%
0.00%
0.00%
4.66%

2.66%
1.91%
0.00%
0.00%
457%

3.54%
1.73%
0.12%
0.00%
5.39%

1.67%
1.93%
0.00%
0.02%
3.62%

2.21%
1.93%
0.00%
0.00%
4.14%
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Precinct

139 Martins K

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

143 Lawrenceville L
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

153 Lawrenceville N

Election Day

Advance Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total
County - Total
County - Total

Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

5,581
5,581
5,581
5,581
5,581

4,747
4,747
4,747
4,747
4,747

2,450
2,450
2,450
2,450
2,450
38,856
38,856
38,856
38,856
38,856
38,856

Cards Cast

143
95

239

161
135

296

35
24

59
1,747
1,747
1,023

714

Voters Cast

143
95

239

161
135

296

35
24

59
1,747
1,747
1,023

714

% Turnout

2.56%
1.70%
0.00%
0.02%
4.28%

3.39%
2.84%
0.00%
0.00%
6.24%

143%
0.98%
0.00%
0.00%
2.41%
4.50%
4.50%
2.63%
1.84%
0.02%
0.01%
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State House of Representatives - District 106/ Para Representante Estatal ante la Asamblea General,

Distrito 106 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
County
018 Martins B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
019 Martins C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
034 Berkshire F
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
047 Cates G
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

59

19

78

127

43

170

14

18

32

140

77

222

Registered
Voters

1,951
1,951
1,951
1,951
1,951

2,807
2,807
2,807
2,807
2,807

740
740
740
740
740

3,016
3,016
3,016
3,016
3,016

Precinct
County
County
018 Martins B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
019 Martins C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
034 Berkshire F
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
047 Cates G
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Muhammad Akbar

Ali (Dem)

36
12

48

67

26

93

67
40

108

Marqus A. Cole

(Dem)

23

30

60
17

77

o o U1 o

73
37

112

Total Votes

59

19

78

127

43

170

14

18

32

140

77

220



Page: 5 of 9 12/5/2025 3:52:27 PM

Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
County
County
018 Martins B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
019 Martins C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
034 Berkshire F
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
047 Cates G
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
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Precinct
061 Lawrenceville E
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
084 Lawrenceville G
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
094 Cates N
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
115 Martins H

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

127 Lawrenceville J
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

139

88

43

134

84

97

182

47

41

88

Registered
Voters

uS
w
irg
[\

2,319
2,319
2,319
2,319

3,043
3,043
3,043
3,043
3,043

2,484
2,484
2,484
2,484
2,484

5,026
5,026
5,026
5,026
5,026

2,127
2,127
2,127
2,127
2,127

Precinct
061 Lawrenceville E
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
084 Lawrenceville G
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
094 Cates N
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
115 Martins H
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
127 Lawrenceville J
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Muhammad Akbar

Ali (Dem)

36

33

69

23

13

36

47

70

118

18

25

43

Marqus A. Cole

(Dem)

45

25

70

65

30

98

37

27

64

29

16

45
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Total Votes

N
N

139

88

43

134

84

97

182

47

41

88
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Precinct

Unresolved
Write-In

061 Lawrenceville E
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
084 Lawrenceville G
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
094 Cates N
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
115 Martins H
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
127 Lawrenceville J
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
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Precinct
139 Martins K
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
143 Lawrenceville L
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
153 Lawrenceville N
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
County - Total

Times Cast

-
O b
Ul W

239

161

135

296

35

24

59
1,747
1,747

Registered
Voters

Sl
ul
(o]
a

5,581
5,581
5,581
5,581

4,747
4,747
4,747
4,747
4,747

2,450
2,450
2,450
2,450
2,450
36,291
36,291

Precinct
139 Martins K
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
143 Lawrenceville L
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
153 Lawrenceville N
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
County - Total

Muhammad Akbar

Ali (Dem)

186

14
14

28
949
949

Marqus A. Cole

110

21
10

31
794
794
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Total Votes

161
135

296

35

24

59
1,743
1,743
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Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
139 Martins K
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
143 Lawrenceville L
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
153 Lawrenceville N
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total

o O O O o o o

County - Total



