Page: 1 of 9 12/5/2025 3:52:27 PM

## **Statement of Votes Cast**

General Election

Gwinnett

December 02, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, 018 Martins B, 019 Martins C, 034 Berkshire F, 047 Cates G, 061 Lawrenceville E, 084 Lawrenceville G, 094 Cates N, 115 Martins H, 127 Lawrenceville J, 139 Martins K, 143 Lawrenceville L, 153 Lawrenceville N, All Counting Groups

## OFFICIAL AND COMPLETE

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
018 Martins B				
Election Day	2,919	59	59	2.02%
Advance Voting	2,919	19	19	0.65%
Absentee by Mail	2,919	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,919	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,919	78	78	2.67%
019 Martins C				
Election Day	2,807	127	127	4.52%
Advance Voting	2,807	43	43	1.53%
Absentee by Mail	2,807	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,807	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,807	170	170	6.06%
034 Berkshire F				
Election Day	2,337	14	14	0.60%
Advance Voting	2,337	18	18	0.77%
Absentee by Mail	2,337	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,337	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,337	32	32	1.37%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
047 Cates G				
Election Day	3,016	140	140	4.64%
Advance Voting	3,016	77	77	2.55%
Absentee by Mail	3,016	5	5	0.17%
Provisional	3,016	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,016	222	222	7.36%
061 Lawrenceville E				
Election Day	2,319	44	44	1.90%
Advance Voting	2,319	64	64	2.76%
Absentee by Mail	2,319	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,319	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,319	108	108	4.66%
084 Lawrenceville G				
Election Day	3,043	81	81	2.66%
Advance Voting	3,043	58	58	1.91%
Absentee by Mail	3,043	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	3,043	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,043	139	139	4.57%
094 Cates N				
Election Day	2,484	88	88	3.54%
Advance Voting	2,484	43	43	1.73%
Absentee by Mail	2,484	3	3	0.12%
Provisional	2,484	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,484	134	134	5.39%
115 Martins H				
Election Day	5,026	84	84	1.67%
Advance Voting	5,026	97	97	1.93%
Absentee by Mail	5,026	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	5,026	1	1	0.02%
Total	5,026	182	182	3.62%
127 Lawrenceville J				
Election Day	2,127	47	47	2.21%
Advance Voting	2,127	41	41	1.93%
Absentee by Mail	2,127	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,127	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,127	88	88	4.14%

Page: 3 of 9 12/5/2025 3:52:27 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
139 Martins K				
Election Day	5,581	143	143	2.56%
Advance Voting	5,581	95	95	1.70%
Absentee by Mail	5,581	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	5,581	1	1	0.02%
Total	5,581	239	239	4.28%
143 Lawrenceville L				
Election Day	4,747	161	161	3.39%
Advance Voting	4,747	135	135	2.84%
Absentee by Mail	4,747	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	4,747	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,747	296	296	6.24%
153 Lawrenceville N				
Election Day	2,450	35	35	1.43%
Advance Voting	2,450	24	24	0.98%
Absentee by Mail	2,450	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,450	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,450	59	59	2.41%
County - Total	38,856	1,747	1,747	4.50%
County - Total	38,856	1,747	1,747	4.50%
Election Day	38,856	1,023	1,023	2.63%
Advance Voting	38,856	714	714	1.84%
Absentee by Mail	38,856	8	8	0.02%
Provisional	38,856	2	2	0.01%

Page: 4 of 9 12/5/2025 3:52:27 PM

## State House of Representatives - District 106/ Para Representante Estatal ante la Asamblea General, Distrito 106 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
018 Martins B		
Election Day	59	1,951
Advance Voting	19	1,951
Absentee by Mail	0	1,951
Provisional	0	1,951
Total	78	1,951
019 Martins C		
Election Day	127	2,807
Advance Voting	43	2,807
Absentee by Mail	0	2,807
Provisional	0	2,807
Total	170	2,807
034 Berkshire F		
Election Day	14	740
Advance Voting	18	740
Absentee by Mail	0	740
Provisional	0	740
Total	32	740
047 Cates G		
Election Day	140	3,016
Advance Voting	77	3,016
Absentee by Mail	5	3,016
Provisional	0	3,016
Total	222	3,016

Precinct	Muhammad Akbar Ali (Dem)	Marqus A. Cole (Dem)	Total Votes
County			
County			
018 Martins B			
Election Day	36	23	59
Advance Voting	12	7	19
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	48	30	78
019 Martins C			
Election Day	67	60	127
Advance Voting	26	17	43
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	93	77	170
034 Berkshire F			
Election Day	8	6	14
Advance Voting	13	5	18
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	21	11	32
047 Cates G			
Election Day	67	73	140
Advance Voting	40	37	77
Absentee by Mail	1	2	3
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	108	112	220

Page: 5 of 9 12/5/2025 3:52:27 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
018 Martins B	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
019 Martins C	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
034 Berkshire F	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
047 Cates G	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0

Page: 6 of 9 12/5/2025 3:52:27 PM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
061 Lawrenceville E		
Election Day	44	2,319
Advance Voting	64	2,319
Absentee by Mail	0	2,319
Provisional	0	2,319
Total	108	2,319
084 Lawrenceville G		
Election Day	81	3,043
Advance Voting	58	3,043
Absentee by Mail	0	3,043
Provisional	0	3,043
Total	139	3,043
094 Cates N		
Election Day	88	2,484
Advance Voting	43	2,484
Absentee by Mail	3	2,484
Provisional	0	2,484
Total	134	2,484
115 Martins H		
Election Day	84	5,026
Advance Voting	97	5,026
Absentee by Mail	0	5,026
Provisional	1	5,026
Total	182	5,026
127 Lawrenceville J		
Election Day	47	2,127
Advance Voting	41	2,127
Absentee by Mail	0	2,127
Provisional	0	2,127
Total	88	2,127

Precinct	Muhammad Akbar Ali (Dem)	Marqus A. Cole (Dem)	Total Votes
061 Lawrenceville E			
Election Day	28	16	44
Advance Voting	34	30	64
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	62	46	108
084 Lawrenceville G			
Election Day	36	45	81
Advance Voting	33	25	58
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	69	70	139
094 Cates N			
Election Day	23	65	88
Advance Voting	13	30	43
Absentee by Mail	0	3	3
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	36	98	134
115 Martins H			
Election Day	47	37	84
Advance Voting	70	27	97
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	1	0	1
Total	118	64	182
127 Lawrenceville J			
Election Day	18	29	47
Advance Voting	25	16	41
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	43	45	88

Page: 7 of 9 12/5/2025 3:52:27 PM

rager / or s	
Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
061 Lawrenceville E	
Election Day	(
Advance Voting	(
Absentee by Mail	(
Provisional	(
Total	(
084 Lawrenceville G	
Election Day	(
Advance Voting	(
Absentee by Mail	(
Provisional	(
Total	(
094 Cates N	
Election Day	(
Advance Voting	(
Absentee by Mail	(
Provisional	(
Total	(
115 Martins H	
Election Day	(
Advance Voting	(
Absentee by Mail	(
Provisional	(
Total	(
127 Lawrenceville J	
Election Day	(
Advance Voting	(
Absentee by Mail	(
Provisional	(
Total	(

Page: 8 of 9 12/5/2025 3:52:27 PM

-		
Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
139 Martins K		
Election Day	143	5,581
Advance Voting	95	5,581
Absentee by Mail	0	5,581
Provisional	1	5,581
Total	239	5,581
143 Lawrenceville L		
Election Day	161	4,747
Advance Voting	135	4,747
Absentee by Mail	0	4,747
Provisional	0	4,747
Total	296	4,747
153 Lawrenceville N		
Election Day	35	2,450
Advance Voting	24	2,450
Absentee by Mail	0	2,450
Provisional	0	2,450
Total	59	2,450
County - Total	1,747	36,291
County - Total	1,747	36,291

Precinct	Muhammad Akbar Ali (Dem)	Marqus A. Cole (Dem)	Total Votes
139 Martins K			
Election Day	77	66	143
Advance Voting	59	34	93
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	1	0	1
Total	137	100	237
143 Lawrenceville L			
Election Day	92	69	161
Advance Voting	94	41	135
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	186	110	296
153 Lawrenceville N			
Election Day	14	21	35
Advance Voting	14	10	24
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	28	31	59
County - Total	949	794	1,743
County - Total	949	794	1,743

Page: 9 of 9 12/5/2025 3:52:27 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
139 Martins K	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
143 Lawrenceville L	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
153 Lawrenceville N	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
County - Total	0